Chart 8.48 – 8.56
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RESEARCH INVESTIGATIONS

($158,266)

FY2006



1,411

142,251

14,604

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP

WCF- INSTRUMENTS & LAB EQUIP

WCF- LEETOWN SCI CTR FACILITY
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DATA COLLECTION

($149,399)

FY2006



2,319

32,941

24,322

89,817

WCF- FACILITIES - WCF

WCF- INSTRUMENTS & LAB EQUIP

WCF-ELECTRICL&ELECTRONIC EQUIP

WCF- ALBUQUEQUE SEIS LAB


Chart 8.50 – 8.51
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Manage and Distribute

($8,105)

FY2006



8,105

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP


Chart 8.51
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SUPPORT (Indirect IT)

($1,271,183)

FY2006



320,655

950,528

WCF- COMMUNICATION, DETECTION

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP


Chart 8.52
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SUPPORT (Science Management)

($9.808,089)

FY2006

72,131

624,270

100,000

81,141

302,877

500

22,223

17,516

18,085

45,789

1,050,078

14,001

4,658

85,212

22,240

40,000

316,187

282,996

6,071

105,774

97,752

279,879

1,394,491

39,198

3,250

3,606,839 4,874

11,326

78,719

480,234

1,900

125,827

300,000

172,051

FACILITIES - GT LAKES SCI CTR

WCF- BALTIMORE, MD BUILDING

WCF- CALIFORNIA FACILITY

WCF- COMMUNICATION, DETECTION

WCF- CRAWFORD BLDG WOODS HOLE

WCF- DENVER, CO

WCF- FL ST PETERSBURG 3

WCF- FURNITURE

WCF- GD FACILITY

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP

WCF- HAWAII DIST FAC INVESTMT

WCF- ILLINOIS BUILDING

WCF- INSTRUMENTS & LAB EQUIP

WCF- LEETOWN SCI CTR FACILITY

WCF- NC FACILITY

WCF- NEBRASKA FACIL RELOCATION

WCF- PUBLICATION SERVICES

WCF- SHIP & MARINE EQUIPMENT

WCF- TAMPA FL WRD BLDG

WCF-ELECTRICL&ELECTRONIC EQUIP

WCF-FIREFIGHTING,RESCUE,SAFETY

WCF-MOTOR VEH,TRAILERS& CYCLES

WCF-NATIONAL WATER QUALITY LAB

WCF-OFFICE MACHINES & VISI REC

WCF-SHIPS,SMALL CRAFT,PONTOONS

WCF-MAINTENANCE & REPAIR EQUIP

WCF- H AND C FURNISH AND APPLI

WCF- FL GAINESVL W F ACC RD IM

WCF- BOISE, ID

WCF- NEVADA BUILDING

WCF- NATL WILDFIFE HEALTH CTR

WCF- RENOVATE RED HOOK -V.I.

WCF- WASHINGTON FACILITY

WCF- GEORGIA FACILITY


Chart 8.53 – 8.54
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SUPPORT (Sustain Org-excluding IT)

($1,502,571)

FY2006

3,820

340,792

301,152

208,348

18,551

18,600

519,333

21,936

70,039

WCF- COMMUNICATION, DETECTION

WCF- COPIERS

WCF- GEN'L PURPOSE ADP EQUIP

WCF- OPS FACILITY

WCF- PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT

WCF- POWELL FACILITY

WCF- PUBLICATION SERVICES

WCF- WEST REG FACILITIES 4556F

WCF- BUILDING DFC 53
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PROVIDE TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

($52,257)

FY2006



52,257

WCF-MOTOR VEH,TRAILERS& CYCLES


Chart 8.55
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Unknown Program

Data Collection

($1,388)

FY2006

1,388

NO PRGM ASSIGNED


